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Last First Tutor Level Current Position License Bldg
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Number
Home/Cell Phone Experience/Notes E-mail

Seyfried Lisa All IA-Resource Yes GCJH 477-4616 467-0358 4 yrs teaching exp/9yrs exp. w/JS/ Summer tutoring/school vacation lseyfried@gcsc.k12.in.us

Hall Michelle All Grad Student BS Speech-Lang Pathology NA NA 317-753-9986

G-C & BSU grad.  Interestd in tutoring English/Reading/Lang Arts for all grades.  Math 

grade K-3.  Three yrs tutoring exp. Two yrs exp w/supervised speech-lang therapy.  

Currently earning MA degree in Speech-Lang Pathology throughtBSU.  Experience 

w/autism, ESL, & various lang disorders mhall@bsu.edu

Arnold Ashley Elem 5th Grade Yes GIS 467-6731 aarnold@gscs.k12.in.us

Drabant Valerie Elem IA-Spec. Ed. BA Sociology Eden 326-3117 318-2149 / 997-2012 32 yrs exp. working w/children;after school & summer tutoring-Open to all ages vdrabant@gcsc.k12.in.us

Espich Andrea Elem Interpreter No GIS 462-6827 317-448-0657 9 yrs. Will work with Deaf or Hearing, elementary  children

Fitzgerald Sarah Elem IA No MIS 326-3121

317-462-2451 (H)  765-

278-5450 (cell) 3 yrs experience as a tutor, seeking degre  in early childhood education sarahfitzgeralda@aol.com

King Carmella Elem IA-Resource Sub G-CHS 462-9211 765-623-5412 Tutor exp. grades 1-5/Sub teacher

Martinez Kara Elem 2nd grade Yes JBS 462-4491 6 yrs exp.; Reading recovery trained; will tutor 1-3 all subjects; Speciality-Reading kmartinez@gcsc.k12.in.us

Morley Julie Elem Harris-Title K-3 Yes Harris 467-6731 317-364-7019

10 years exp. In GC teaching K-5th grade Math/Reading, Reading Recovery trained, 

taught 1st grade, Summer School, Stretch, After school tutoring.   Prior to GC:  Taught 

Kindergarten and Montessori preschool jmorley@gcsc.k12.in.us

Smith Rachel Elem 1st grade Yes Weston 462-1492 501-5521 rmyers@gcsc.k12.in.us

Stout Ashley Elem 2nd grade Yes JBS 462-4491 765-748-2313 5 yrs exp.; exp. w/special needs; Tutor PK-3 in Math & Reading, 5 yrs experience astout@gcsc.k12.in.us

Raper Sherry Elem-HS IA/Resource GCJH 477-4616 861-9798/590-6561 23 exp. w/severe/profound/MoMH/MiMH/summer tutoring; reference available sraper@gcsc.k12.in.us

Fada Rhonda Elem-IS 4th grade teacher Yes GIS 462-6827 224-7056 25 yrs exp. K-MS;limited after school or summer tutoring

rfada@gcsc.k12.in.us or 

rhondafada@aol.com

Bishop Angie Elem-MS Spec. Ed. Yes GIS 462-6827 372-6361 8 yrs exp abishop@gcsc.k12.in.us

Greene Betsy Elem-MS 7th Science Yes GJH 477-4616 441-8128 20 yrs tutoring students grades 1-8 bgreene@gcsc.k12.in.us

Brown Peggy HS Spanish Yes HS 462-9211 pbrown@gcsc.k12.in.us

Jaggers Sonja HS Spanish/Soc. St. Yes HS 462-9211 462-9198 Spanish, Government/US History, Soc. St. sjaggers@gcsc.k12.in.us 

Presser Dave JrHS &  HS

Production Analyst 

with Knauf Insulation

BA Political Science & History 

Minor – Purdue Univ;  MBA - 

Webster Univ 317-401-0008 Interest in tutoring Government, History, Economics and Business

Hon Debbie K-5 3rd Grade Yes Eden 326-3117 

Lindamood Bell Comprehension Practices.  After school & summer tutoring  K-5 --  20 

yrs experience as a tutor dhon@gcsc.k12.in.us

Lutzke Susan Spec. Ed. Special Ed Teacher Yes GCJH 467-1793 250-9623; 270-2190 25 yrs. exp.;Spec. Ed./Autism; will tutor year round in all subjects and areas K-grade 8 sLutzke@gcsc.k12.in.us

Miller Sherie Spec. Ed. IA-JS GCJH 477-4616 462-3148/514-1491

10 yrs exp. w/severe disabilities, MiMH & Autism.  Interested in tutoring spec. ed of any 

age during summer months, all areas of curriculum, fine or gross motor skills or sensory 

integration areas.


